Simplifying Ownership
PROFIT POTENTIAL. IPSO’s Micro-20 microprocessor control translates into 40 to 50% in
water savings vs. most electromechanical washers. Multi-level vend pricing increases your
store’s overall potential profitability, while audit and diagnostic capabilities aid in management.
HIGH SPIN SPEEDS. The new IWF line of washer-extractors produces some the industry’s
highest spin speeds, including up to 165 G-Force on some models. High Gs mean more water
removal, lowered dry times and a laundry better equipped to handle greater turn volumes.
HIGHLY EFFICIENT. All IWF washer-extractors are equipped with inverter drives, eliminating

load requirements.
WASHABILITY. We lead the industry with more agitation during the wash cycle than any
other brand. The result? Customers get great clean results.
FLEXIBILITY. Clients love having the ability to tailor
their wash process to the specific load. The clean
design of the Micro-20 ensures they can do it easily
via nine preset cycle selections.
TIME SAVINGS. The high-speed extract cycles of IWF
washer-extractors help lower drying times. That means
customers are able to speed through the drying process
and get out the door faster.
A CLEAN APPROACH. We believe laundry is a pretty
basic chore, so why complicate it for your clients with
confusing controls and activations. IPSO helps your
laundry simply get customers in and out faster.
IWF014 - 14 lb Washer-Extractor
IWF018 - 18 lb Washer-Extractor
IWF025 - 25 lb Washer-Extractor
IWF030 - 30 lb Washer-Extractor
IWF040 - 40 lb Washer-Extractor
IWF055 - 55 lb Washer-Extractor
IWF075 - 75 lb Washer-Extractor
C
oi
n
La